Reaching For The Stars
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Women / 5/ Senior
Session: 3

Judge's Signatures

Name
Gym

m -

1 320
2 326
3 322
4 314
5 318
6 317
7 323
8 321
9 316
10 319

Ayelen Torvik
Gionastics

Madeline Leal
AHGA

Kaelony King
United

Mali Rehome
RCG

Tomasita Orta
Gionastics

Adriana Garza
Gionastics

Natalia Salinas
United

Misty Altamirano
Powerhouse TNT

Nina Galang
Gionastics

Amanda Rodriguez
Gionastics
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9.300 36.325
1 1
9.100 36.150
2 2
8.500 35.150
4 3
8.250 34.725
6 4
8.400 33.500
5 5
8.600 32.725
3 6
8.150 32.575
7 7
7.600 31.175
9 8
6.900 30.350
10 9
7.850 29.200
8 10



